Erica Taranto
Norma Cooke
Lynda Salgado

Kim Marie Spencer
John A Rosenau
Steve Christensen
Trenton Peters
Charles Grimm
Richard Pounds
Kati Sant

Peter Harpster

Jeff Burckhard

Leo A. Perales
Caleb Atkins

Mike Gonzalez
Steve Simmons
Michelle M. Andres
Luke Mehlenbacher
David G. Milne
Nikki Morgan

Chris Hollingsworth
Richard (Rick) Weiss
Stephen Bauman
Dorothy Frenzel
Mark Kraft

Ali Dockstader

Kari Hale

Gordon Thomasson
Clint Didier

James Gimenez
Monty Huber
Brock Wells

Kevin J Heinen

Teri Chase

Adam D. Kester
Pamela Welch
Helen M. Tobin
Todd Harris
LaWanda Hatch
Rocky Mullen
Gavin Rouse
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lyndasalgado@gmail.com

JoRosenau@aol.com
sachrisO9@gmail.com

grimmcm@msn.com
suomil995@gmail.com
peterharpster@gmail.com
Jburckhard@msn.com
leoaperales@gmail.com
atkins4first@gmail.com
mikegtv123@gmail.com

simys2@gmail.com

watattorsman@outlook.com
milnetool@msn.com

hvs.chris@gmail.com

steve.b.bauman@gmail.com
ddfrenzel73@gmail.com

deserttumbleweed@hotmail.com

Kari.Hale@FranklinRepublicans.com
gordonthomasson220@gmail.com

Kheinen@luckyhfarms.com

adam.kester1991@gmail.com

hatchlawanda@yahoo.com

GavinLRouse@gmail.com

(509) 366-5404

(509) 302-5967
(509) 212-9596
(509) 531-1155
(509) 539-8497
(509) 947-4252
(509) 850-4748
(509) 591-7767

(509) 539-3994
(509) 554-6074

(509) 845-7199

(509) 947-3239

(509) 531-5109

(509) 412-8715

1311 N BEECH AVE
812 W HENRY ST

916 N 24TH AVE

1908 Road 32

5509 FAYETTE LN
4310 SAHARA DR

1308 N 37TH CT

4321 RIVERHAVEN ST
4910 SAHARA DR
5426 N ROAD 68, STE D#241
525 ROAD 47

6411 ALPINE LAKES DR
3902 CHARLESTON LN
6713 DRADIE PL

7819 CASSIAR DR

15 IVY LN

1421 ROAD 77

4007 GALWAY LN
10002 W COURT ST
4516 CRESCENT RD
4609 W DRADIE ST
1920 N ROAD 56

7114 MAXIM CT

3423 CORALCT

4171 ALDER RD

4951 SELPH LANDING RD
5426 N. RD 68 STE D #170
140 ORCHARD RD
8770 GLADE NORTH RD
Po Box 98

300 HILL DR

351 FAIRWAY RD

410 N NEWPORT DR
PO BOX 201

PO BOX 1066

PO BOX 1174

PO BOX 323

PO BOX 243

1530 FALLS RD

230 CARRRD

924 MADRONA AVE
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99301 2-year term
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Trevor Crosby PCT 107 4407 ARTESIA DR PASCO WA 99301 2-year term
Paul Kamberg PCT 122 8020 HUDSON DR PASCO WA 99301 2-year term
Joe Cotta PCT 123 9106 DURHAM CT PASCO WA 99301 2-year term



